AN
22—%

9
20
e i
5
6

21
23— Eiz
24—

[£38no] C-01337-1 |




N> TR : GSZ5-22-6

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
GSZ5-1-1-1 22KW 200V 200mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g ME
1 801009127149 |BEBHT 2|R-1.25-4 cu
2 801140427179 |/ M(EERH) 2 [M5x15 SUS304
3 801003190109 |7"51 1 SUS316
4 801001003299 |7 59415-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT2Cx1.2500(58) Pi& LBAY
5 801009104159 | #E@RTEIA)-T° 2(1.250 cu
6 801009117119 |BEEHT 4|R-22-6 cu
7 801010143109 | 4-7°Wly7° 2[No.5 SPC
8 801140054199 | /A" I 3[M8x20 SUS304
9 801141005189 |/ffyh 3[m8 SUS304
10 801001302119 | $r7°5415-7" (" 5h) 10 | 2PNCT-F4Cx22(] (F3/m)
11 801140056539 | /<A I 4|M8x30(£nL) SUS304
12 801141005189 |7<A&fyb 4|m8 SUS304
13 801003000159 |75 1| KRS-819/8227! FC
14 | 801004134199 |/-7°17°%1 1| p33x58.5x24 NBR
15 801005123189 |7°y1ME& 1| 35xp57x3.2t SPC
16 801006000429 | A997475" i ¥JA 1|GSZ5-22-682 FC
17 801140488169 | 7<AH M (IERESMH) 4|M8x30 SUS304
18 801122128199 |0UY)* 1|G-85(84.4x¢3.1) NBR
19 801009117119 |BEEHT 4|R-22-6 cu
20 801143043149 |mA/MAL 4|M6x12 SWRM
21 801009106179 |BEEMHT 6|R-8-6 cu
22 801141004599 |ffyh 4|M6 SWRM
23 801143041129 |AA/MAL 1|M6x8 SWRM
24 | 801009106179 |@ESHT 2|R-8-6 cu
25 801002115189 | ZAN#fEF1-7" m | REEEVAF1-7" (¢16.5x1t) (F/m)
26 801002116199 | ZAN#EF1-7° m | 9hE23F1-7° A4(20x0.35t) (F/m)
27 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,7997° ss
28 801095132199 |EF1-y 1|4mm(6L) (V)" ) ss
29 801072000309 | H O I 2 [M24 74 b ss
30 801140052179 | A Ib 2| M8x16 SUS304
31 801142163189 |(FrER 2| M8 SUS304
32 801046000059 |17/ 47 1| GSz/NKz/BE SpcC
33 801121151189 |/°yiy 1|P.C.80x@50 CR
34 | 801203058119 |[#'-) 1|p28 ss
35 801140488169 |7 (T raERT) 4|M8x30 SUS304
36 801214000039 |75y HA°- 1|22-4BG3 FC
37 801122128199 |0y 1|G-85(84.4x¢3.1) NBR
38 801140102139 | i hb 6|M12x55 SUS304
39 801142165109 |(FrafER 6|M12 SUS304
40 801142000479 |mE& 6| M12(p12.5x(25.5x5t) SUS304




N> TR : GSZ5-22-6

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
GSZ5-1-1-1 22KW 200V 200mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g ME
41 801121513129 | J-M°v$y 6| @11.5xp21x4t CR
42 801217000209 |4 1|GSZ/U-6P*22KW3Y FC
43 801122359119 |0y 1|445x@5.7 NBR
44 | 801122158189 |OUyy* 1|G-270(269.3x¢5.7) NBR
45 801035113189 |&Z7°5%" 1| M12x14(A ML) SUS304
46 801121247129 |/°yy 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 U=t
47 801140100119 | A< hb 6 |M12x45 SUS304
48 801142165109 |(FffER 6|M12 SUS304
49 801050000749 | E-57°34h 1 FC
50 801122160139 |0 1| G-290(289.3x@5.7) NBR
51 801142000709 |RFER 1| 83xp99x0.9t SK5
52 801052000279 | & 1|AC-630922C3
53 801016000049 |-} #R:EI" 91 2 | @39xp52x11t(p21) SBR
54 | 801058000219 |U- #UREES" L~} 1| p114x(290x3t SPCC
55 801065000519 | 79Mt° - 1 sGp
56 801055001939 |EH#EF 148
57 801147000389 | it~ 1| 16x10x65L (M) SUS42032
58 801053001679 |{RisE 3|YS11A135A-D20 (H)
59 801056005499 |EEF 1=
60 801140128159 | A< hb 6| M16x60 SUS304
61 801142166119 |(FrER 6|M16 SUS304
62 801064000989 | E-57L-4 1 FC
63 801142427139 | 5-IEES: 2(wp-12 SPC+NBR
64 | 801140000779 |Afik hh 2[M12x20 ss
65 801122308159 |0Uys* 1|320x¢5.7 NBR
66 801140000689 | 7 Ib 4|M8x20 ss
67 801062000149 |A“ 7Yy 8 1|6314F8(p130xp190x4.5t) ss
68 801052145129 |# 148 63142zD2C3
69 801146039169 | Aby7° Uvy* 1|c70 SK5
70 801122359119 |0Uy)® 1|445x@5.7 NBR
71 801140130109 |7k I 6|M16x70 SUS304
72 801142166119 |(FfafER 6[M16 SUS304
73 801060000399 | A*PYY7* 195" v* 1 FC
74 | 801122259109 |0y 2[12x03 NBR
75 801035102309 |3Emy° 55" 2 [M12x16(B=21) SUS304
76 801122263179 |0OUy® 1|408xp6 NBR
77 801025001189 | MhZhs-l 1| H-608(ROHS, E) sic
78 801143028139 |B~/MaL 3[M5x10 SWRM
79 801030134109 | HM75- 1|H-60 SpcC
80 801122159199 |0Uy)* 1|G-280(279.3x¢5.7) NBR




N> TR : GSZ5-22-6

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
GSZz5-1-1-1 22KW 200V 200mm -
No. BmES e a4 g #E
81 801029206109 | #MM-3u7° 1| GSZz2-22-681 FC
82 801142165109 | (& 6[(M12 SUS304
83 801140098159 |7<Ai It 6|M12x35 SUS304
84 801026118159 | MIy-) 1[{TC-709513 NBR
85 801071000129 | &#zY-7° 1|GSZ3-22-681 SUS403
86 801020340109 |k Y7°4-3u9° 1| GSZ-22-6M(JIS5K-200A) FC
87 801021002289 | JIREE(50HZA) 1(GSz5-22-6F HIiCrFC
87 801021002299 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|GSz5-22-6A4 HiCrFC
88 801142136129 |FEEE 1{M42 SUS304
89 801142173119 |(EHEE 1{M42 SUS304
90 801157007199 |JIREyb 1| M42,P4.5,H=60(4F28%1) SS
91 801122312129 |OUYI* 1(430xp5.7 NBR
92 801033106389 | #733Y7° -} 1| GPN-15-6H%Y HiCrFC
93 801022315259 | #733upN\" - 1| GSZ-22-624 FC
94 801142166119 |(FHEEE 6[(M16 SUS304
95 801140123109 |7<A&K I+ 6|M16x35 SUS304
96 801023181109 | Ab-F 1| GSZ-22-624 SS
97 801141008119 |7<Afyh 3|M16 SUS304
98 801140134309 |7<A&i b 3[M16x90(£H L) SUS304
A 801142166119 |(FHEEE 3|M16 SUS304
B 801141008119 |7<A&tyb 3|M16 SUS304
C 801140134309 |7<AK It 3[(M16x90(£1 L) SUS304
99 801142166119 | (FHEEE 3|M16 SUS304
100 801140124119 |7<Ai It 3| M16x40 SUS304
101 801023321149 |H°V7°A9UM 1| GSZ-22-624 SS
102 801142168139 |(FHmEE 4[(M20 SUS304
103 801140148119 |7<A It 4 [M20x50 SUS304
104 801037146169 |mJ7vy fAHHUE 1481 200mm(GSzZ-22-62Y) SGP
105 801140148119 |7<AK I+ 8| M20x50 SUS304
106 801142168139 |(FHmEsE 8| M20 SUS304
107 801121166299 | N°v$y 1 [JIS5Kx200mm NR
<°y30UY ey b>
801173002929 | )°y¥y0UY7 tyb 1| (*ED)
18 801122128199 | A9y74Y7" K" yIA0UYT* 1(G-85(84.4xp3.1) NBR
33 801121151189 |IFN TN v$y 1[P.C.80x¢p50 CR
37 801122128199 | 7" HN"-OUyY* 1[G-85(84.4xp3.1) NBR
41 801121513129 | #RZARETH W-IN° vEy 6(P11.5xp21x4t CR
43 801122359119 |#RZAR/7IMN-OUYY" 1|445x¢p5.7 NBR
44 801122158189 |#RRAR/E-57"35yrOYYY" 1(G-270(269.3xp5.7) NBR
46 801121247129 |&ZEI° 37N vy 1(p12.3xp18x2t U=




N> TR : GSZ5-22-6

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE

GSZz5-1-1-1 22KW 200V 200mm -

No. HRES LRE] & g L% )=1

50 801122160139 | -57" 35y E-5Ib-hOVYT" 1]G-290(289.3x¢5.7) NBR

65 801122308159 | E-57L-4/Br.\9¥" " QYYY* 1|320x¢5.7 NBR

70 801122359119 | PIMIN-/Br.\v3" ¥7 OYYT* 1|445x¢5.7 NBR

74 801122259109 |FM7°37°0Uyy* 2(12xp3 NBR

76 801122263179 | Br.\9¥ Y7 /it° Y7° -5 OU* 11408xp6 NBR

80 801122159199 | Br.\9¥" Y7 /#MW-57" OUYY* 11 G-280(279.3x95.7) NBR

91 801122312129  [#°Y7°4-509" /%9937° L-bOUT® 11430x¢p5.7 NBR

107 801121166299 |MH LA M N vEy 1| JIS5Kx200mm NR
MZNS-IEIE R 5-t*YihVG32 5,400ml
<PRERETE>

801183005189 |JREKETE 1|BZ! No.5 FCD




